
Load:15kg

STILEextended manual
Code PM5205 (72°)  PM5275 (76°)  PM5060 (90°)

Optional

Armchairs Sofas WarrantyCycles:50.000Manual 90°-XXX°3.60 Kg +/-500gr
More than 30 measures avaiable

Standard sizes (mm)

Headrest size

370

480

560

630

710

Suggested size 
for the Seat

540

650

730

800

880

The producer reserves the right to modify, at any moment and without notice, the technical specification of its products

Benefit: The manual STILE extended is a pop-up
headrest disappearing inside the frame. Its high efficiency, 
the quality of the materials and its reduced size allows 
a deep versatility and different usage possibilities according
to the design and to the ergonomics of the sofa. 

This headrest guarantees a high comfort level in all its
different positions, from the closed one to the TV position. 
In this latter position, the cervical support allows the end-user
to keep a correct posture and to use the product in comfort.

Suggested size 
for the Seat

Headrest size

90°-162°

90°-166°

90°-180°

CONFIGURATIONS

90°-162°

90°-180°90°-166°

ACCESSORIES

KIT CARTER

FINISHES


